IOSR Journal of Business and Management (IOSR-JBM)

Managing Editor Board

X3

A

X3

A

X3

*

X3

28

X3

0

X3

A

Dr. Muhammad Kashif Irshad, Pakistan
Dr. Md Golam Mohiuddin, Bangladesh
Dr. V. Balachandran, India

Dr. Wilson Ani, Nigeria

Dr. Muhammad Sabbir Rahman, Malaysia
Dr. Pawel Tadeusz Kazibudzki, Poland

International Editorial Board

R
0'0

7
0.0

e

2

X3

0

X3

A

X3

*

7
0.0

3

2

X3

0

X3

A

X3

*

7
0.0

3

2

X3

0

X3

A

X3

*

X3

S

X3

0

X3

A

X3

A

X3

o8

X3

o

X3

2

X3

A

Dr. E. Chuke Nwude, Nigeria

Dr. Shalini Rahul Tiwari, India

Dr. Naveed Saif, Pakistan

Dr. Rishipal, India

Dr. Devadatta Gopal Ranade, India

Dr. Radha Mohan Chebolu, India

Dr. Nurul Fadly Habidin, Malaysia

Dr. M. Veerappan, India

Dr. Shakil Adnan Malik, Pakistan

Dr. P. Malyadri, India

Dr. Bandaru Srinivasa Rao, India

Dr. Anamakiri, Onyemechi Dio, Nigeria
Dr. Khundrakpam devananda Singh, India
Dr. Muhammad Ahmed Mazher, Pakistan
Dr. S.Ravishankar, India

Dr. Priti Bakhshi, India

Dr. Twinkle R. Singh, India

Dr. Muhammad Zahoor, Pakistan

Dr. N. Ramu, India

Dr. Vasthiyampillai Sivalogathasan, Sri Lanka
DR. Mihir Kumar Shome, India

Prof. Dr. B.Balamurugan, India

Dr. Anita Erari, Indonesia

Dr. Muhammad Jawad, Pakistan

Contact Us
Website URL : www.iosrjournals.org
Email : iosrjournals@gmail.com

Qatar Office: India Office:
IOSR Journals IOSR Journals
Salwa Road SC-89 A, Shastri Nagar,
Near to KFC and Aziz Ghaziabad, UP,
Petrol Station, India
DOHA, Qatar

support@iosrmail.org

DOI:10.9790

SCREENED BY

o iThenticate

Australia Office:

43, Ring Road,
Richmond Vic 3121
Australia

| University Grants Commission |

. UGC Approved Journal |
| Journal No. 46879

Sl No. 2953

New York Office:

8th floor, Straight hub,
NS Road, New York,
NY 10003-9595

ISR Journals

IOSR Journal of Business

International Organization
of Scientific Research

= —————

p-ISSN : 2319-7668

e ———————— =

e-ISSN : 2278-487X

Volume : 21 Issue : 7 (Series - V)

Contents:

The Effects of DER, ROA and DPR on Stock Price with EPS as the

Moderating Variable in SOE
Yuli Haryanti, Sri Murtiasih

The Leaders’ Initiative in Tourism Destination Development in West
Halmahera Regency (Study in Tuada and Bobanehena Villages, Jailolo
District)

Thamrin Husain, Haidar Akib, Hamsu Abd Gani, Muhammad Guntur

Organizational culture and strategy implementation: Trompenaar’s

culture typology perspective
David Ntongai, Thomas A. Senaji, George K. King'oriah

Us - China Trade Wars - An In Depth Study On Its Causes And Effects
Prof Venkat Raman

Determinant Analysis of Foreign Investment in Indonesia
Nazlia Wibowo, Rujiman

E-Commerce Strategy Adoption And Performance of Micro and Small
Enterprises: A Case of private Security Firms in Nairobi County, Kenya
Harold Anyang Achiando

Implementation of Total Quality Management(TQM) in Palestinian
higher education institutions (Birzeit University, An-Najah National
University, Al-Quds University) and its relationship TO the institutions’
performance.

Mohammed k. Mahamda

and M anagement

01-08

09-13

14-21

22-28

29-34

35-65

66-82


http://www.kvisoft.com/pdf-splitter/

